WA Corrigin & Wickepin Circuit Sale A
TOP OF THE DROP SPECIAL EWE

Tuesday 11th October 2022

Vendor

Wylivere Farms
L & M Ferrari
Coldstream
J Poultney
BS & JE Crombie
RD & SM Crombie
Shanandale
AL & S Crossland
Braemar Pastoral
RJ & CM Guiness
WG Young & Co
GB Draper
JE George
HJ Wilkins
John Young & Co
CD & LA Turner
John Young & Co
CD & LA Turner
Spring Gully Pastoral

Vendor
KC & GM Spark & Son
ND & OF Grieve
McDougall Bros
AG & AM Carmody
HRD Pastoal

WF & RA Lloyd & IF & SJ Lloyd

KP & SF Hall
RG & KR Newman
Howatson Family Trust
PH & EAS Medlan & Son
Stockwell Farming
RJ Hewitt
MA & LM McDonald
TC & GS Gray
LS Rintoul & Co
Clare Farms
J & S Brown

Narrogin Valley Farms

Elders Narrogin
Steele Hathway - 0407 703 127
Graeme Taylor — 0428 642 004
Mitch Clarke — 0427 565 402

Commencing at 11am (AWST)
Corrigin Sale Yards, followed by not before 1pm at Wickepin Sale Yards
Highly recommended from Wickepin, Corrigin, Quairading, Kulin, Narembeen and Lake Grace

District Breeders

Corrigin Sale Yards - Commencing at 11am

Age

1.5yr
1.5yr
1.5yr
1.5yr
1.5yr
1.5yr
1.5yr
1.5yr
1.5yr
1.5yr
1.5yr
1.5yr
1.5yr
1.5yr
1.5yr
1.5yr
2.5yr
4.5yr
4.5yr

Wickepin Sale Yards - Commencing not before 1pm

Age
1.5yr
1.5yr
1.5yr
1.5yr
1.5yr

1.5yr
1.5yr
1.5yr
1.5yr
1.5yr
1.5yr
1.5yr
1.5yr
1.5yr
1.5yr
1.5yr
1.5yr
2.5yr

Number

720
400
520
300
300
300
300
280
330
320
250
150
170
150
60
100
100
300
340

Number
450
400
300
260
250

250
220
220
160
160
150
150
140
140
130
90
80
300

Bloodline

Woodyarrup / Rutherglen
Performance Bred
Cramphorne
Performance Bred
Ronern
Claypans
Ejanding
Claypans
AMS
Rutherglen/San Mateo
Eastville / Narbethong
Wanjalonar
San Mateo
Narbethong
Poondarah
Angenup
Poondarah
Angenup
Woolkabin

Bloodline
Eastville Park
Fern Park
Nepowie
Collinsville

Nepowie

East Mundella
High Valley
Keetlen Valley
Woolkabin
East Mundella
Barloo
Mianelup
East Mundella
Chirniminup Dohne
Leovale
Nepowie
Coonigan Prime SAMM

Darijon/Nepowie

Shorn

August
October
July
August
September
August
June
August
June
September
October
July
June
October
October
October
October
October
March

Shorn
September
July
September
September

September

August
August
August
August
August
August
September
August
August
July
August
Full Wool
August

Paul Keppel - 0427 195 184

Jeff Brown — 0437 872 588



